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Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(88077)

Ceneent AD | G Af st and

301151-63
115872- 54
115872-54
115872-54
115872- 54
240671- 14
229758-62
115872- 54
240671- 14
122748- 43
307927- 49
115872-54
307927-49
115872- 54
240671- 14
115872-54
115872- 54
191448- 67
115872-54
115872- 54
240671- 14
115872- 54
115872- 54
229758- 62
115872- 54
191448- 67
141446- 20
148761- 60
191448- 67
301151-63
115872- 54
115872- 54
117151-72
229758-62
309164- 25
191448- 67
115872- 54
148761- 60

LETELLI ER MARC
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
VI GNERON HENRY
DESWERT GUY

DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
VI GNERON HENRY
MALOTEAUX RAYMOND
JACOB ANDREE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
JACOB ANDREE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
VI GNERON HENRY
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
CARABI N PHI LI PPE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
VI GNERON HENRY
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DESWERT GUY

DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
CARABI N PHI LI PPE

JEANVART CH ET FILS

DEFRENE THI ERRY
CARABI N PHI LI PPE
LETELLI ER MARC
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
PARENT -

LI SON FREDERI C
CARABI N PHI LI PPE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEFRENE THI ERRY

HAM SUR
FLEURUS
SAINT D
LE ROUX
SAINT D
LE ROUX
HAM SUR
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
LES I SN
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
HAM SUR
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
Pl RONCH
LE ROUX
LES | SN
WANFERC
ONOZ
LES | SN
SAINT M
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
LEROUX
Pl RONCH
BAULET
LES I SN
LE ROUX

MQ Di st anc
478421
466069

3

472466
467550
5
2
470921
485978
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473222
477830
3
2
15

16
466433
3
473095
4

17

Ri ng
Bague

103160419
111581618
111577718
104438119
104442519
117257617
103941016
104443919
116669118
112521919
103025619
111574418
103022919
104441619
117556117
111574618
111578218
103149019
111580018
114416517
104036819
104437919
114416017
103941416
104443819
114877217
100997418
103100719
103150519
103160719
115517719
114415417
114461017
103940916
115053119
103149219
104438619
111026618
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115872-54
307927-49
148761- 60
115872-54
115872-54
301151-63
115872-54
115872-54
141446- 20
301151-63
115872-54
309164- 25
166158- 94
117151-72
115872- 54
115872-54
301151-63
148761- 60
242209- 00
115872-54
301151-63
115872-54
307927-49
307927-49

DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
JACOB ANDREE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
LETELLI ER MARC
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE

JEANMART CH ET FILS

LETELLI ER MARC
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
LI SON FREDERI C

LI SON Al MABLE
PARENT - BERWAER
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
LETELLI ER MARC
DEFRENE THI ERRY
TUBI ER LQUI S
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
LETELLI ER MARC
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE

LE ROUX
BAULET
WANFERC
LEROUX
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
SAINT M
ONOZ

L1 ERNU
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SAINT D
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3 477830
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101255020
101722620
100013420
101248220
101248920
100090020
101244420
101252220
104938220
100088320
101249620
101769620
101764820
101229820
101251720
101252020
100088620
100013720
100081520
101243620
100088220
101251420
101718320
101718720
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Best at
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301151-63
115872- 54
115872-54
115872-54
307927- 49
115872-54
115872-54
240671-14
229758- 62
115872-54
148761- 60
240671- 14
122748- 43
307927- 49
115872-54
307927-49
115872- 54
240671- 14
115872-54
115872- 54
191448- 67
115872- 54
115872- 54
115872-54
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240671-14
301151-63
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115872- 54
141446- 20
229758-62
301151-63
115872- 54
115872-54
191448- 67
141446- 20
309164- 25
166158- 94
148761- 60
191448- 67
301151-63
117151-72
115872-54
115872-54
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117151-72
301151-63
148761- 60
242209-00
115872- 54
229758-62
301151-63
309164- 25
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307927-49
307927-49
191448- 67
309164- 25
115872- 54
148761- 60
117151-72
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115872-54
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LETELLI ER MARC
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
JACOB ANDREE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
VI GNERON HENRY
DESWERT GUY

DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
VI GNERON HENRY
MALOTEAUX RAYMOND
JACOB ANDREE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
JACOB ANDREE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
VI GNERON HENRY
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
CARABI N PHI LI PPE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
VI GNERON HENRY
LETELLI ER MARC
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE

JEANMART CH ET FILS

DESVERT GQUY
LETELLI ER MARC
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
CARABI N PHI LI PPE

JEANMART CH ET FILS

LI SON FREDERI C

LI SON Al MABLE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
CARABI N PHI LI PPE
LETELLI ER MARC
PARENT - BERWAER
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
PARENT - BERWAER
LETELLI ER MARC
DEFRENE THI ERRY
TUBI ER LQUI S
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DESVERT GUY
LETELLI ER MARC

LI SON FREDERI C
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
CARABI N PHI LI PPE
LI SON FREDERI C
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
PARENT - BERWAER
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
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Localit EN

SAINT M 8
LE ROUX 41
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
SAINT D 6
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
HAM SUR 5
PI RONCH 4
LE ROUX
ONOZ

HAM SUR 5
FLEURUS 4
SAINT D 6
LE ROUX
SAINT D 6
LE ROUX
HAM SUR 5
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
LES I SN
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
HAM SUR 5
SAINT M 8
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
WANFERC 8
PI RONCH 4
SAINT M 8
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
LES I SN
WANFERC 8
BAULET 7
WANFERC 3
ONOZ

LES I SN
SAINT M 8
LEROUX 6
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
LEROUX 6
SAINT M 8
ONOZ
LIERNU 5
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103160419
111581618
111577718
101255020
101722620
104438119
104442519
117257617
103941016
104443919
100013420
116669118
112521919
103025619
111574418
103022919
104441619
117556117
111574618
111578218
103149019
111580018
101248220
101248920
114416517
104036819
100090020
104437919
114416017
101244420
101252220
104938220
103941416
100088320
101249620
104443819
114877217
100997418
101769620
101764820
103100719
103150519
103160719
101229820
115517719
101251720
114415417
101252020
114461017
100088620
100013720
100081520
101243620
103940916
100088220
115053119
101251420
101718320
101718720
103149219
101770020
104438619
111026618
101223920
101251820
101247620
101254220
101241720

Snel h.
Vit esse



